
Autumn Term 

 

Please see below the key dates for your diary for this half term and beyond. Further details about some of the events will 

be sent nearer the date. 

Monday 6th October - School Closed to children (SDD day) 

Thursday 9th October – Years Reception to 6 Open Classrooms 3.15 – 4.30pm 

Friday 10th October – World Mental Health Day ‘Hello Yellow’ (wear yellow accessories with uniform) 

Monday 13th and Wednesday 15th October 3.40pm - 7.00pm – Online parents evening for Nursery, Reception to Year 6.  

Further information will be detailing how and when to book. 

Friday 17th October- Year 1 Special Event for Grandparents 1:15-2:15pm in the school hall.  

Wednesday 22ndt October – Open Day for Prospective Webheath Reception Parents (First session 9.30-11am, second 

session 5-6.30pm) 

Thursday 23rd October - last day of Autumn term 1 

Thursday 23rd October – Hallowee’en special lunch menu (pre-order via ParentPay as usual) 

Friday 24th October – School Closed to children (SDD day) 

Monday 27th – Friday 31st October – Half term 

Monday 3rdth November: Autumn Term 2 Starts 

Wednesday 5th November – Bonfire Night special lunch menu (pre-order via ParentPay as usual) 

Tuesday 25th November – Primary Winter Olympics  

Friday 28th November – School closed to children (SDD day) 

Friday 12th December - Kindness Value Day 

19th December – Christmas jumper day 

19th December – Last day of term 

Monday 5th January – School closed to children (SDD day) 



Tuesday 6th January – Sprint term 1 starts 

 

We are proud that our school is such a thriving and ever-changing place and we try to take up every opportunity offered 

to enrich the children’s experience here. This does mean that some things may be missing from the list above as we do 

not know they are going to happen yet! We will inform the wider school community of any additional events as soon as 

we possibly can. We will release further information about the build up to Christmas as soon as possible in November.  

“Learning, Creating and Growing Together”. 


